
Chair: Matthew Elliott South Dakota State University matthew.elliott@sdstate.edu

Chair-Elect: Iuliia Tetteh Illinois State University iproto1@ilstu.edu

Past Chair: Desmond Ng Texas A&M University dng@tamu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Chelsea Arnold West Texas A&M University carnold@wtamu.edu

Board Liaison: Glynn Tonsor Kansas State University gtonsor@k-state.edu
Listserv address: aem@aaealist.org

Chair: Margaret Jodlowski The Ohio State University jodlowski.1@osu.edu

Chair-Elect: Kevin Kim Mississippi State University knk222@msstate.edu

Past Chair: Andrew Stevens University of Wisconsin-Madison awstevens@wisc.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Maria Bampasidou Louisiana State University mbampasidou@agcenter.lsu.edu

Board Liaison: Rudy Nayga Texas A&M University rudy.nayga@ag.tamu.edu
Listserv address: agfm@aaealist.org 

Chair: Kibrom A. Abay IFPRI K.Abay@cgiar.org

Chair-Elect: Kofi Britwum University of Delaware britwum@udel.edu

Past Chair Milu Muyanga Michigan State University muyangam@msu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Frank Nti USDA-FAS frank.nti@usda.gov

Board Liaison: Rudy Nayga Texas A&M University rudy.nayga@ag.tamu.edu
Listserv address: africa@aaealist.org 

Chair: Alexis H. Villacis Arizona State University alexis.villacis@asu.edu

Chair-Elect: Ford Ramsey University of Georgia aframsey@uga.edu

Past Chair: Brittney Goodrich University of California, Davis bkgoodrich@ucdavis.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Nick Pates University of Kentucky nicholas.pates@uky.edu

Board Liaison: Andrew Muhammad University of Tennessee amuhammad@utk.edu
Listserv address: riskanalysis@aaealist.org

Section Leadership 2023-2024
Agribusiness Economics and Management (AEM)

Agricultural Finance and Management (AFM)

Africa Section

Applied Risk Analysis (ARA)

Australasia Section
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Chair: Dan Scheitrum Cal Poly San Luis Obispo dsch@calpoly.edu

Chair Elect: Ali Hill University of California, Berkeley alihill@berkeley.edu

Past Chair: Dan Scheitrum Cal Poly San Luis Obispo dsch@calpoly.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Dan Scheitrum Cal Poly San Luis Obispo dsch@calpoly.edu

Grad Student Liaison: Stuart Morrison University of California, Davis smorrison@ucdavis.edu

Board Liaison: Aslihan Spaulding Illinois State University adspaul@ilstu.edu
Listserv address: australasia@aaealist.org 

Chair: Ezgi Cengiz North Carolina State University ecengiz@ncsu.edu

Chair-Elect: Aaron J. Staples University of Tennessee Knoxville astaples@utk.edu

Past Chair: Michael McCullough California Polytechnic State University mpmccull@calpoly.edu

Board Liaison: Norbert Wilson Duke University norbert.wilson@duke.edu
Listserv address: beer@aaealist.org 

Chair: Lisa House Univeristy of Florida lahouse@ufl.edu

Chair-Elect: Cheryl Devuyst Oklahoma State University cheryl.devuyst@okstate.edu

Past Chair: Lori Lynch University of Maryland llynch@umd.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Sarah Low University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign SarahLow@illinois.edu

Board Liaison: Amy Ando University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign amyando@illinois.edu
Listserv address: chairs@aaealist.org

Chair: Binlei Gong Zhejang University gongbinlei@zju.edu.cn

Chair-Elect: Di Fang University of Florida difang@ufl.edu

Past Chair: Fujin Yi Nanjing Agricultural University fujinyi@njau.edu.cn

Secretary/Treasurer: Jing Yi Cornell University jy348@cornell.edu

Board Liaison: Tim Beatty University of California, Davis tbeatty@ucdavis.edu
Listserv address: china@aaealist.org

Chair: Kelsey Conley USDA-ERS kelsey.conley@usda.gov

Chair-Elect: Ayoung Kim Mississippi State University a.kim@msstate.edu

Past Chair: Anders Van Sandt University of Wyoming avansand@uwyo.edu

Board Liaison: Aslihan Spaulding Illinois State University adspaul@ilstu.edu
Listserv address: crenet@aaealist.org

Brewing and Enology Economic Research (BEER)

Chairs, Heads, Administrators Information Roundtable Section (CHAIRS, formerly NAAEA)

China Section

Community Economics (CRENET)

Committee on the Opportunities and Status of Blacks in Agricultural Economics (COSBAE)
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Chair: LaPorchia Collins USDA-ERS laporchia.collins@gmail.com

Chair-Elect: Chrystol Thomas-Winston Texas A&M University chrystolt@tamu.edu

Past Chair: Anthony Baffoe-Bonnie Texas A&M University anthon.baffoe-bonnie@ag.tamu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Michee Lachaud Florida Agricultural and Mechanical University michee.lachaud@famu.edu

Board Liaison: Norbert Wilson Duke University norbert.wilson@duke.edu
Listserv address: cosbae@aaealist.org

Chair: Di Fang University of Flordia difang@ufl.edu

Chair-Elect: April Athnos University of Arizona athnos@msu.edu

Past Chair: Sathya Gopalakrishnan The Ohio State University gopalakrishnan.27@osu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Ariun Ishdorj Texas A&M University aishdorj@tamu.edu

Board Liaison: Tim Beatty University of California, Davis tbeatty@ucdavis.edu
Listserv address: cwae@aaealist.org

Chair: Zheng Li North Carolina State University zli42@ncsu.edu

Chair-Elect: Yong Liu Texas A&M University yongliu@tamu.edu

Past Chair: Ford Ramsey Virginia Tech aframsey@vt.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Eunchun Park University of Arkansas park@uark.edu

Board Liaison: Andrew Muhammad University of Tennessee amuhammad@utk.edu

Listserv address: econometric@aaealist.org

Chair: Yu Na Lee University of Guelph ylee13@uoguelph.ca

Chair-Elect: Valerie Kilders Purdue University vkilders@purdue.edu

Past Chair: Stephen Morgan USDA-ERS stephen.morgan@usda.gov

Secretary/Treasurer: Laura Paul USDA-ERS laura.paul@usda.gov

Graduate Student 

Representative: Jianhui Liu University of Florida jianhuiliu@ufl.edu

Board Liaison: Vincenzina Caputo Michigan State University vcaputo@msu.edu
Listserv address: expecon@aaealist.org 

Chair: Aaron Smith University of Tennessee aaron.smith@utk.edu

Econometrics

Experimental Economics Section

Extension

Committee on Women in Agricultural Economics (CWAE)
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Chair-Elect: Curtis Mahnken University of Minnesota cmahnken@umn.edu

Past Chair: Jordan Shockley University of Kentucky jordan.shockley@uky.edu

EXT North Central Director: Keri Jacobs University of Missouri keri.jacobs@missouri.edu

EXT 1890/1994 Institutions 

Director: Lila Karki University of Maryland Eastern Shore lkarki@umes.edu

EXT Northeast Director: Wendong Zhang Cornell University wendongz@cornell.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Devon Mills Mississippi State University d.meadowcroft@msstate.edu

Board Liaison: Glynn Tonsor Kansas State University gtonsor@k-state.edu
Listserv address: extension@aaealist.org

Chair: Jeffrey O'Hara USDA - Office of the Chief Economist jeffreyk.ohara@usda.gov

Chair-Elect: Aaron Adalja Cornell University aaron.adalja@cornell.edu

Past Chair: Eliana Zeballos USDA - Economic Research Services eliana.zeballos@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Yizao Liu Pennsylvania State University yul459@psu.edu

Board Liaison: Andrew Muhammad University of Tennessee amuhammad@utk.edu
Listserv address: famps@aaealist.org

Chair: Travis A. Smith University of Georgia tasmith@uga.edu

Chair-Elect: Amelia Finaret Allegheny University afinaret@allegheny.edu

Past Chair: Alessandro Bonanno Colorado State University alessandro.bonanno@colostate.edu

Graduate Student 

Representative: Angelos Lagoudakis Iowa State University angelosl@iastate.edu

Member-at-Large: Sandra Hoffman USDA-ERS sandra.a.hoffmann@usda.gov

Secretary/Treasurer: Janani Thapa University of Georgia jrthapa@uga.edu

Board Liaison: Rudy Nayga Texas A&M University rudy.nayga@ag.tamu.edu
Listserv address: foodsafety@aaealist.org

Student Leadership:

Chair: Roberto Koeneke University of Florida rkoeneke@ufl.edu

Chair-Elect: Meri Hambaryan University of Florida m.hambaryan@ufl.edu

Past Chair: Megan Hughes Purdue University hughe232@purdue.edu

Faculty Leadership:

Chair: Zoë Plakias Western Washington University plakiaz@wwu.edu

Chair-Elect: Anne Byrne USDA-ERS anne.byrne@usda.gov

Past Chair: Wendiam Sawadgo Auburn University wendiam@auburn.edu

Board Liaison: Aslihan Spaudling Illinois State University adspaul@ilstu.edu

Chair: Bhagyashree Katare Purdue University bkatare@purdue.edu

Chair-Elect: Martina Vecchi The Pennsylvania State University mmv5343@psu.edu

Food and Agricultural Marketing Policy (FAMPS)

Food Safety and Nutrition (FSN)

Graduate Student Section (GSS)

Listserv address: gradstudent@aaealist.org

Health Economics
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Past Chair: Di Fang University of Florida difang@ufl.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Katherine Harris-Lagoudakis Iowa State University kaharris@iastate.edu

Board Liaison: Tim Beatty University of California, Davis tbeatty@ucdavis.edu

Chair: Olesya Savchenko University of Florida olesya.savchenko@ufl.edu

Chair-Elect: Kelly Davidson University of Delaware kade@udel.edu

Past Chair: Bachir Kassas University of Florida b.kassas@ufl.edu

Board Liaison: Vincenzina Caputo Michigan State University vcaputo@msu.edu

Chair: Luis Peña-Lévano University of California, Davis lpenalevano@ucdavis.edu

Chair-Elect: Aurélie Harou McGill University aurelie.harou@mcgill.ca

Past Chair: Benjamin Schwab Kansas State University benschwab@ksu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Kira Villa University of New Mexico kmvilla@unm.edu

Board Liaison: Ashok Mishra Arizona State University Ashok.k.mishra@asu.edu
Listserv address: intlcom@aaealist.org

Chair: Kent Kovacs University of Arkansas kovacs.kent@gmail.com

Chair-Elect: Seong Yun Mississippi State University seong.yun@msstate.edu

Past Chair: Gabriel Sampson Kansas State University gsampson@ksu.edu

Graduate Student 

Representative: Abhishek Rajan University of Florida a.rajan@ufl.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Max Melstrom Loyola University Chicago rmelstrom@luc.edu

Board Liaison: Amy Ando University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign amyando@illinois.edu
Listserv address: env@aaealist.org

Chair: Emiliano Lopez Barrera Texas A&M University elopezba@tamu.edu

Chair-Elect: Trent Blare International Potato Center trent.blare@cgiar.org

Past Chair: Luis Sandoval Zamorano University lsandoval@zamorano.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Alejandro Gutierrez-Li North Carolina State University alejandro-gli@ncsu.edu

Board Liaison: Vincenzina Caputo Michigan State University vcaputo@msu.edu
Listserv address: las@aaealist.org

Chair: Gopinath Munisamy University of Georgia m.gopinath@uga.edu

Chair-Elect: Aditya R. Khanal Tennessee State University akhanal1@tnstate.edu

Land, Water, and Environmental Economics Section (ENV)

Latin American Section

South Asia Section (SAS)

International Section

Listserv address: hes@aaealist.org

Institutional and Behavioral Economics (IBES)

Listserv address: ibes@aaealist.org
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Past Chair: Ashok Mishra Arizona State University ashok.k.mishra@asu.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Kathy Baylis University of California, Santa Barbara baylis@ucsb.edu

Board Liaison: Aslihan Spaulding Illinois State University adspaul@ilstu.edu

Listserv address: sas@aaealist.org

Chair: Neil Conklin Retired, Farm Foundation neil.conklin@gmail.com

Chair-Elect: Gail L. Cramer Louisiana State University gcramer@agcenter.lsu.edu

Past Chair: Ian Sheldon The Ohio State University sheldon.1@osu.edu

Member-at-Large Stephani Mercier Farm Journal Foundation smercier@farmjournalfoundation.org

Secretary/Treasurer: Robbin Shoemaker Retired, NIFA robbin.shoemaker@gmail.com

Board Liaison: Ashok Mishra Arizona State University Ashok.k.mishra@asu.edu
Listserv address: sensec@aaealist.org

Senior Advisor: Sierra Howry University of Wisconsin-River Falls sierra.howry@uwrf.edu

Junior Advisor: English Ratliff University of Mount Olive ERatliff@umo.edu 

Sophomore Advisor: Jerrod Penn Louisiana State University JPenn@agcenter.lsu.edu

Freshman Advisor: Misti Sharp University of Florida mistisharp@ufl.edu

Board Liaison: Glynn Tonsor Kansas State University gtonsor@k-state.edu

President: Westin Cobb Louisiana State University OCobb@lsu.edu

Vice President: TBD TBD TBD

Secretary: Mallie Medlock Clemson University mamedlo@clemson.edu

Treasurer: TBD TBD TBD

Social Media: Grace Hassell Clemson University gracehassell1@gmail.com
Listserv address: undergrad@aaealist.org

Chair: Zhengfei Guan University of Florida guanz@ufl.edu

Chair-Elect: John Bovay Virgina Tech bovay@vt.edu

Past-Chair Elizabeth Canales Mississippi State University elizabeth.canales@msstate.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Kuan-Ming Huang Mississippi State University kmh1169@msstate.edu

Board Liaison: Glynn Tonsor Kansas State University gtonsor@k-state.edu
Listserv address: sce@aaealist.org

Chair: Na Zuo University of Arizona nazuo@arizona.edu

Chair-Elect: Danielle Kaminski Fort Hays State University dmkaminski@fhsu.edu

Past Chair: Ross Pruitt University of Tennessee at Martin rpruit10@utm.edu

Teaching, Learning and Communications (TLC)

Senior Section

Student Section (SS-AAEA)

Specialty Crop Economics (SCE)
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Secretary/Treasurer: Heather Shear Oklahoma State University hshear@okstate.edu

Board Liaison: Amy Ando University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign amyando@illinois.edu
Listserv address: tlc@aaealist.org
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